
First Name Surname Email Job Title Organisation

Charmian Hickman admin@forcet.org Trust Manager Forces Children Education trust

Claire Barker Claire.Barker@hants.gov.uk Specialist Teacher Adviser EMTAS

Michelle Nye michelle.nye@hants.gov.uk County Inspector/Adviser EMTAS

Anne Wilson adminoffice@talavera-inf.hants.sch.uk Head Teacher Talavera Infant School

Josie Vinall josie.vinall@rowner-jun.hants.sch.uk ELSA Rowner Junior School

Helen Fletcher Davies amanda.bailey@southfarnborough-inf.hants.sch.uk Headteacher South Farnborough Infant School

Sarah Hume-Chignell Sarah.Hume-Chignell457@mod.uk

Area Personal Support Officer 

South East Army Welfare Service

Sue Wait swait@courtlanejnr.portsmouth.sch.uk Pastoral Manager Court Lane Junior School

Anna Young ayoung@miltonparkprimaryschool.co.uk Inclusion Leader Milton Park Primary School

Grace Berry gberry@miltonparkprimaryschool.co.uk Learning Mentor Milton Park Primary School

Clare Shaw clareshaw.childrensbooks@gmail.com Author Clare Shaw Children's Books

Esther Jones esther.jones@st-francis-pri.hants.sch.uk Headteacher St Francis CE Primary School

Karen Loneragan k.loneragan@st-johns-gosport.hants.sch.uk SENCo  DSL St John's Primary School

Jill Creton j.creton@st-johns-gosport.hants.sch.uk HSLW St John's Primary School

Karen Pickett kpickett@courtlane-inf.portsmouth.sch.uk Assistant Head of School Court Lane Infant School

Amy Piper a.piper@horndean-jun.hants.sch.uk Inclusion Leader Horndean Junior School

Nathan Ditton nathan.ditton737@mod.uk Head Personal Support Army Welfare Service

Chris Pim chris.pim@hants.gov.uk EMTAS Teacher Hampshire EMTAS

Bridget Nicholson bridget.nicholson@nff.org.uk Head of Strategy Naval Families Federation

Lisa Thipthorp lisa.thipthorp@raf-ff.org.uk AF Covenant Manager RAF Families Federation

Sally Bradbeer sbradbeer@thornhillsch.net Home School Liasion Officer Thornhill Primary School

Diane Burtenshaw d.burtenshaw@peelcommon-inf.hants.sch.uk HSLW/ELSA Peel Common Infant School

Katherine Lawrence katherine.lawrence@winchester.ac.uk

Service Children's Progression 

Alliance Manager The University of Winchester

Rebecca Hull R.Hull@elson-jun.hants.sch.uk ELSA and Family Support Worker Elson Junior School

Laura Peterkin-Aldred cwinnicott@solent-inf.portsmouth.sch.uk Head of School Solent Infant School

Sarah Haydon cwinnicott@solent-inf.portsmouth.sch.uk Head of School Solent Junior School

Sudhir Lama sudhir.lama@hants.gov.uk Bilingual Assistant Hampshire EMTAS



Jackie Sankey j.sankey@harestock.hants.sch.uk Headteacher Harestock Primary

Celia Bailey cbailey@harestock.co.uk Family Support Link Worker Harestock Primary

Karen Webster 11X-CE-W-SO2@mod.uk Community Engagement Officer 11 Infantry Brigade

Julie Mounfield regmgrsouth@aff.org.uk Regional Manager Army Families Federation

Jo Wilkinson jo.wilkinson@raf-ff.org.uk Covenant Manager RAF Families Federation

Judith McCullouch judith.mccullouch@winchester.ac.uk D PGRS The University of Winchester

Roz Cutting r.cutting@tweseldown.hants.sch.uk Home School Link Worker Hampshire County Council

ANDY HEYES andy.heyes@hants.gov.uk School Improvement Manager Hampshire County Council

trish smith t.smith@crookham-jun.hants.sch.uk

Leaning Mentor and Community 

liaison Worker Church Crookham Junior School

Laura Copeman l.copeman@warblington.hants.sch.uk Home/School Support Worker Warblington School

Smita N Neupane smita.neupane@hants.gov.uk Bilingual Assistant

Ethnic Minority Traveller 

Achievement Service

Larissa Cunningham larissa.j.cunningham@gmail.com Educational Psychologist

Portsmouth Educational Psychology 

Service

Julie Syms l.kennedy@croftonhammond-inf.hants.sch.uk Assistant Headteacher Crofton Hammond Infant School

Diane Bosustow l.kennedy@croftonhammond-inf.hants.sch.uk ELSA Crofton Hammond Infant School

Thomas Leighton tleighton@sgs.uk.net Director of Boarding Steyning Grammar School

Christine Sexton c.sexton@wallop.hants.sch.uk Deputy Headteacher Wallop Primary School

Lisa Thipthorp lisa.thipthorp@raf-ff.org.uk Covenant Manager RAF Families Federation

Amanda chikusu ammannie@hotmail.com Headteacher Talavera Junior school

Annette Lindsay annette.lindsay2@hants.gov.uk

Partnerships Officer, Armed 

Forces Hampshire County Council

Alison Hunt southhants@aff.org.uk Hampshire Coordinator Army Families Federation

Julie Stephens adminoffice@fawley.hants.sch.uk Family Support Fawley Infant School

Deby Day headteacher@guston.kent.sch.uk Headteacher Guston CEP School

Angela Maxted amaxted@cheriton.kent.sch.uk Headteacher Cheriton Primary school

Susan Mason tbarnes@thewestbrooktrust.org Head Teacher Brompton Westbrook Primary School

Karen Liddle tbarnes@thewestbrooktrust.org Family Liaison Officer Brompton Westbrook Primary School

mailto:tleighton@sgs.uk.net


Amy Prentice tbarnes@thewestbrooktrust.org SENCO Brompton Westbrook Primary School

Dan Hoskins dhoskins@marchwoodjun.co.uk Deputy Headteacher Marchwood Junior School

Karen Price tbarnes@thewestbrooktrust.org Assistant Head Teacher Brompton Westbrook Primary School

laurie anderson landerson@marchwoodjun.co.uk Headteacher Marchwood Junior School

Charmian Hickman admin@armedforceseducation.org Trust Manager Armed Forces Education trust

Anne Marklew amarklew@harestock.co.uk EAL Assistant Harestock Primary

Sarah Fuller sfuller@highbury-prim.portsmouth.sch.uk Learning Mentor Highbury Primary School

Sudhir Lama sudhir.lama@hants.gov.uk Bilingual Assistant Hampshire EMTAS

Amelia Shaw amelia.shaw@beanstalkcharity.org.uk Area Manager Beanstalk

Will Kelly william.kelly@winchester.ac.uk

Widening Participation Co-

ordinator University of Winchester

Elise Gower elisegower75@ntlworld.com

Service Family Support worker, 

Teaching Assiostant Alverstoke Junior School

Steph Fawdry head.2450@raf-benson.oxon.sch.uk Headteacher

RAF Benson Community Primary 

School

John Stephens jstephens@goosewell.plymouth.sch.uk Headteacher Goosewell Academy

Mary Kiely mary.kiely@nottscc.gov.uk Access and Admissions Manager Nottinghamshire CC

Melissa Channon m.channon@grange-jun.hants.sch.uk HSLW/ELSA Grange Junior School

Angela Clark angela.clark97@ntlworld.com Family liaison officer Solent INFANT School

Louise Witt louisewitt@solent-jun.portsmouth.sch.uk LSA Mrs

Grahame Shepherd grahame.shepherd@btinternet.com Governor Greystone CP School

Alex Bostock alexjb@uwclub.net SCISS Committee Worker

Ross McGauran ross.mcgauran@hampshireculturaltrust.org.uk

Cultural Engagement Co-ordinator 

(Young People) Hampshire Cultural Trust

Jane Burt j.burt1@nhs.net Carers and Families Lead

Sussex and Kent & Medway Armed 

Forces Network

Matt Blyton matt.blyton@northyorks.gov.uk Lead Improvement Adviser North Yorkshire County Council

Annabel Hall Annabel.Hall@northyorks.gov.uk Service Pupils' Champion NYCC

vicki pattenden vicki.pattenden@nhs.net Clinical nurse specialist Sussex partnership trust



Abd 

Elrahman ElZokm elzokm6789@gmail.com Student Faculty of law

Rachel Butterfill rachel.butterfill@childrenscommissioner.gsi.gov.uk Policy Analyst Children's Commissioner's Office

Avril Allenby Avril.Allenby@westberks.gov.uk

Service Manager, Early Years, 

Vulnerable Learners and Families West Berkshire County Council

Martin Lambert m.lambert@wallop.hants.sch.uk Headteacher Wallop Primary School

mailto:m.lambert@wallop.hants.sch.uk

